

Dolmio Twists Pouch Microwave Pasta 200g

Ingredients

Cooked Pasta (Water, Durum WHEAT Semolina, EGG Albumen Powder, EGG Yolk Powder), Olive Oil

Allergens

CONTAINS: EGGS, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: SOYA

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per portion (200g)
Energy Values	603 (KJ) / 142 (Kcal)	1206 (KJ) / 284 (Kcal)
Fat	1.4g	2.8g
(of which Saturates)	0.3g	0.6g
Carbohydrate	26g	52g
(of which Sugars)	1.3g	2.6g
Fibre	1.2g	2.4g
Protein	5.8g	12g
Sodium		
Salt	0.05g	0.1g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Dolmio

EAN: 5010034471955

Cooked pasta twists.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.

Once opened, refrigerate unheated pasta for up to 3 days.

Manufacturer Address

UK:

Freepost Mars Food UK.

0800 952 1234

www.dolmio.com

IRL:

Mars Foods Ireland Limited,

PO Box 3856,

Dublin 4.

1890 812 315

www.dolmio.ie